PADRE PI1O COLLEGE OF HEALTH AND ALLIED SCIENCES

PO. Box 45801
DAR ES SALAAM

Website: www pcohas.ac.tz
Email address: info@pcohas.ac.tz
Hotline: +255(0) 757 743 547

Physical address:

Opp; Temeke Regional Hospital.
Matumbi street.

Block B, Plot No.14 2nd Floor.

TECHNICIAN CERTIFICATE IN CLINICAL MEDICINE IN ACADEMIC
YEAR: 2023/2024 OF INTAKE: SEPT

NTA Level 5 SEMESTER ONE

CODE

CMT05101

CMT05102

CMT05103

CMT05104

CMT05105

CMT05106

MODULE NAME

CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY

INTERNAL MEDICINE |

PAEDIATRICS AND CHILD HEALTH I

OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY |

HEALTH PROMOTION

COUNSELLING

GPA: 2.9 REMARK: PASS | STATUS: CONFIRMED

NTA LEVEL 5 SEMESTER TWO

CODE

CMT05207

CMT05208

CMT05209

CMT05210

CMT05211

MODULE NAME

REPRODUCTIVE AND CHILD HEALTH

OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY Il

SURGERY

INTERNAL MEDICINE Il

PAEDIATRICS AND CHILD HEALTH Il

GPA: 2.7 REMARK: PASS | STATUS: CONFIRMED

GRADE

GRADE

CREDIT

10.0

CREDIT

9.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

13.0

OVERALL GPA: 2.8 CLASS: PASS

DP- Academic, Research and Consultanc
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