## PADRE PIO COLLEGE OF HEALTH AND ALLIED SCIENCES

P.O. Box 45801 DAR ES SALAAM

Website: www.pcohas.ac.tz Email address: info@pcohas.ac.tz Hotline: +255(0) 757 743 547



Physical address: Opp; Temeke Regional Hospital. Matumbi street.

Block B, Plot No.14 2nd Floor.

## TECHNICIAN CERTIFICATE IN CLINICAL MEDICINE IN ACADEMIC

YEAR: 2023/2024 OF INTAKE: SEPT			
NAME	MARIETHA KOKWONGEZA	NACTE REG	NS5004/0019/2019
ANGELLO			
NTA Level 5 SEMESTER ONE			
CODE	MODULE NAME	GRADE	CREDIT
CMT05101	CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY	С	10.0
CMT05102	INTERNAL MEDICINE I	В	11.0
CMT05103	PAEDIATRICS AND CHILD HEALTH I	В	12.0
CMT05104	OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY I	В	11.0
CMT05105	HEALTH PROMOTION	В	10.0
CMT05106	COUNSELLING	А	8.0
GPA: 2.9 REMARK: PASS   STATUS: CONFIRMED			
NTA LEVEL 5 SEMESTER TWO			
CODE	MODULE NAME	GRADE	CREDIT
CMT05207	REPRODUCTIVE AND CHILD HEALTH	В	9.0
CMT05208	OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY II	В	12.0
CMT05209	SURGERY	В	12.0
CMT05210	INTERNAL MEDICINE II	С	12.0
CMT05211	PAEDIATRICS AND CHILD HEALTH II	В	13.0
GPA: 2.7 REMARK: PASS   STATUS: CONFIRMED			
OVERALL GPA: 2.8 CLASS: PASS			



DP- Academic, Research and Consultanc